
Diary Dates 2023-2024 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
Tuesday 5.9.23  Children return to school 

Tuesday 12.9.23 6.30pm Year 1 and 2 Parents Meetings 

Wednesday 13.9.23 6.30pm Year 3 and 4 Parents Meetings 

Monday 18.9.23  11+ Examinations 

Wednesday 20.9.23 2.30pm Parents’ Coffee Afternoon in KS2 Hall 

Thursday 21.9.23 6.30pm Year 5 and 6 Parents Meetings 

Friday 22.9.23  St Anselm’s Entrance Examination 

Monday 25.9.23  Y6 Residential 

Tuesday 26.9.23  Y6 Residential 

Wednesday 27.9.23  Y6 Residential 

Thursday 28.9.23 5pm PGL Meeting for Year 5 parents 

Wednesday 4.10.23 9-9.45am Y1 Phonics Workshop 

Tuesday 17.10.23  Individual/Family School Photographs 

Thursday 19.10.23 9.15am Harvest Festival assembly for EYFS  

 2.30pm Harvest Festival Assembly for Years 1 and 2 

Friday 20.10.23 9.15am Harvest Festival Assembly for Years 1 and 2 

  FINISH FOR HALF TERM 

   

Monday 30th October 2023  Return to school 

Tuesday 14.11.23 3.45pm-6.15pm Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 15.11.23 3.45pm-6.15pm Parents’ Evening 

Friday 1.12.23 3.40pm-5.30pm Christmas Fayre 

8th-15th December 2023  Year 5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 13.12.23 2.30pm KS1 Christmas Production 

Thursday 14.12.23 2.30pm KS1 Christmas Production 

Friday 15.12.23 9.15am EYFS Christmas Production 

Wednesday 20.12.23 1.30pm KS2 Christmas Carol Concert (In church) 

Thursday 21.12.23  Christmas Party Day 

Thursday 21.12.23  FINISH FOR CHRISTMAS 

 

 

Spring Term 2024 
Monday 8th January 2024  Return to school 

29th January - 1st February 2024  Y6 Bikeability 

Thursday 15.2.24  FINISH FOR HALF TERM 

   

Thursday 7.3.24 9.15am EYFS Mothering Sunday Assembly 

Friday 8.3.24 9.15am KS1 Mothering Sunday Assembly 

 2.15pm KS1 Mothering Sunday Assembly 

Tuesday 12.3.24 6pm Parent THASP session with Christina Mitchell 

Wednesday 13.3.24 3.45pm-6.15pm Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 14.3.24 3.45pm-6.15pm Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 28.3.23  FINISH FOR EASTER 

 
 
 
 
 



 

Summer Term 2024 
Monday 15th April 2024  Return to school 

Monday 6.5.24  Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9.5.24 4pm Year 5 Parent Meeting on Arrangements for Transition 
to Secondary School 

Week of Monday 13.5.24  KS2 SATS Week 
No holidays will be authorised for Year 6 children this 
week 

Friday 24.5.24  FINISH FOR HALF TERM 

   

Week of Monday 3.6.24  Multiplication Check WIndow 
No holidays will be authorised for Year 4 children this 
week 

Friday 7.6.24 10am Feast of the Sacred Heart- Mass in Church 

Week of Monday 10.6.24  Multiplication Check WIndow 
No holidays will be authorised for Year 4 children this 
week 

Week of Monday 10.6.24  Phonics Screening Week 
No holidays will be authorised for Year 1/2 children 
this week 

Monday 1.7.24 am KS1 Sports Day 

 pm KS2 Sports Day 

Wednesday 3.7.24 9.15am EYFS Sports Day 

Friday 5.7.24 3.30pm Annual Reports to go out to Parents 

Monday 8.7.24 am KS1 Reserve Sports Day 

 pm KS2 Reserve Sports Day 

Tuesday 9.7.24 9am-9.30am Mass/ Hymns and TA meeting 

 3.45pm SLT  

Wednesday 10.7.24 9.15am EYFS Reserve Sports Day 

 3.45pm-4.45pm Parents Evening for those who wish to discuss reports 

Tuesday 16.7.24 9am-9.45am Y6 Leavers’ Mass 

Friday 19.7.23  Y6 Leavers’ Festival 
Friday 19.7.23  FINISH FOR SUMMER 

 
 


